Position

Water Meter Reader
Water Meter Reader
Accounting Specialist
Accounting Specialist
Accounting Specialist
Accounting Specialist Pt

Accounting Specialist

Other Positions Held

City

Tustin
Tustin
Tustin
Tustin
Tustin
Tustin

Tustin

Department

Finance Water Billing
Finance Water Billing
Finance Water Billing
Finance Water Billing
Finance Water Billing
Finance Water Billing

Finance Water Billing

Total Wages

$65,524
$63,001
$56,290
$54,871
$14,339

$3,420

$1,045

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,343
$23,316
$19,613
$21,587
$4,994
$880
$443



